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Tel  704.377.2725
Fax  704.377.2807

214 North Tryon Street
Suite 2320
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United States

 3/8" = 1'-0"

9/
6/

20
17

 1
1:

29
:2

8 
A

M
\\g

en
sl

er
.a

d\
pr

oj
ec

ts
\R

ev
itU

se
rM

od
el

s\
25

40
8\

59
.6

48
1.

00
3 

- 
U

N
U

M
 -

 P
O

R
T

LA
N

D
 -

 H
O

2_
20

16
_2

54
0 8

.r
vt

A07.103

ENLARGED PLANS AND INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS - PRINT / COPY CENTRAL

59.6481.003

Unum Workplace
Transformation- Phase 1 (HO2)

2211 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04122

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

LEVEL 01 - ENLARGED PLAN - PRINT / COPY CENTRAL09

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1174 PRINT / COPY - EAST ELEVATION05

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1174 PRINT / COPY - NORTH ELEVATION06 SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1174 PRINT / COPY - SOUTH ELEVATION02

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1174 PRINT / COPY - WEST ELEVATION01

08 HEADER ABOVE

24 UNDER CABINET LIGHTING, TYP

26 LINE OF SOFFIT ABOVE

37 P.LAM SOFFIT

39 TRASH PULL CABINET WITH COYLE AND COMPANY ALUMINUM 1 3/4" X 1 3/4"
SIGNAGE; DE-F.0 TRASH ID. SIGNAGE PLACED ABOVE CABINET HARDWARE. GC
TO SUBMIT SIGNAGE PRODUCT DATA SUBMITTAL BEFORE ORDERING.

54 LOCKER FACE TO BE PL6.

55 LOCKER FACE TO BE PL7.

56 LOCKER FACE TO HAVE UNIVERSAL ACCESSABILITY STICKER.

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

LEVEL 01 - ENLARGED RCP - PRINT / COPY CENTRAL10

WEST

EAST

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

TYPE
MARK DESCRIPTION

PROVIDED
BY

INSTALLED
BY

EQ10 COPIER - FLOOR STANDING OWNER OWNER

EQ11 TRASH|RECYCLING BIN OWNER OWNER

EQ12 RECESSED PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER OWNER OWNER

EQ13 COUNTER MOUNTED AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER, TOP
LOADING REFILL. BLACK MATTE FINISH.

GC GC

EQ14 LOCKERS OWNER GC

EQ15 DISPENSER, SOAP, DISPOSABLE OWNER GC

EQ16 COUNTERTOP PRINTER OWNER OWNER

EQ17 MAILBOXES OWNER GC

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

TYPE
MARK DESCRIPTION

PROVIDED
BY

INSTALLED
BY

EQ01 FREEZER OWNER OWNER

EQ2 COFFEE MAKER OWNER OWNER

EQ02 REFRIGERATOR OWNER OWNER

EQ03 ICE MAKER OWNER GC

EQ04 NOT USED N/A N/A

EQ05 MICROWAVE OWNER OWNER

EQ06 UNDERCOUNTER REFRIGERATOR OWNER GC

EQ07 VENDING SNACK MACHINE OWNER OWNER

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1173 COATS / LOCKERS CENTRAL - WEST ELEVATION03SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1173 COATS / LOCKERS CENTRAL - EAST ELEVATION07

SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1173 COATS / LOCKERS CENTRAL - NORTH ELEVATION08 SCALE:  3/8" = 1'-0"

1173 COATS / LOCKERS CENTRAL - SOUTH ELEVATION04

A. REFER TO SHEETS SERIES A02.100, A02.200 AND I02.100 FOR
CONSTRUCTION, REFLECTED CEILING AND FINISH PLAN GENERAL
NOTES.

B. REFER TO FINISH PLAN FOR WALL BASE AS SCHEDULED, TYPICAL.
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